SLK24
2'x4' LED Troffer Retrofit Kit
LED / SLKPage 1/11 Rev. 09/13/17
© Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Catalog No.
Project Name Type
Date

COMPATIBLE WITH:
INTERACTIVE MENU
• Ordering Guide
• Product Availability Tables
• Photometric Data
• Dimensional Data
HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
• SpectraSync™ Overview
• SpectraSync Product Availability Tables
• NX™ SpectraSync Solution Guide
• NX In-Fixture Solution Guide
EXTERNAL LINKS
• NX Distributed Intelligence Brochure
• SpectraSync Brochure
SLK24
ANCHOR
–
DRIVER
E Fixed Output9
ED 0-10V Dimming
ED1 0-10V 1% Dimming
EDD 0-10V Dim-to-Dark9
ESD Step Dimming3,4,9
LUTH Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED driver
with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
dimming technology3,4,9
LUT5 5-Series EcoSystem LED driver3,4,9
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277
VAC
347 347V10
OPTIONS
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack Installed, 1400
Lumens11
LSP Lighting Surge Protector5
CONTROL OPTIONS
NXS NX, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Dimming Daylight
Harvesting8,9,10,11
ODP Occupancy and Daylight Sensors, Philips6,8
ZRE ZRE ControlScope®
compatible7
1 Not available with HE lumen output.
2 Available with ED driver and 80 CRI only, N/A with HE or XL lumen outputs.
3 Limitations apply based on lumen packages (see Driver Table).
4 Not available in 347V.
5 Not available with ESD Step Dimming.
6 Only available with 0-10V Dimming (ED) Driver Option.
7 Registered trademark of Daintree Networks, used by permission.
DRIVER AVAILABILITY TABLE
XW XWHE VW VWHE MW MWHE LW ML HL VL XL
E X X X X X X X X X X X
ED X X X X X X X X X X X
ED1 X X X X X X X X X X X
EDD X X X X X
ESD X X X X X X X X X X X
LUT5 X X X X X X
LUTH X X X X X X
347 X X X X X X X
8  NX controls can only be used with NX Sensor options.
9 NX is available with ED and ED1 drivers only.
10 NX is not available with 347V.
11 NX is not available with ELL14.
For questions about configuration options, contact Hubbell Representative.
SLK24
2'x4' LED Troffer Retrofit Kit
LED / SLKPage 2/11 Rev. 09/13/17